Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which of the following disease is not caused by bacteria?

In which year Sir Syed Ahmad Khan was appointed a member of the Imperial legislative
Council by Lord Lytton?

Who first thought of the possibility of a Muslim republic embracing the present central Asian
states in north west of sub-continent?

Sub-Himalayas is also known as:

Formerly, Somalia was under the control of which two imperialist countries?

How many Peaks are in Pakistan area?

Shah jahan ruled over the Sub -continent for

Oranges are rich source of:

What is the name of the deepest trench?

is the current ambassador of Pakistan to Russia.

Balochistan lies to its

Current Ambassador of Pakistan to china:

When Ayub Khan decided to abdicate:

How many states are there in Australia?

The origin of the idea of Pakistan is associated with the name of

Answers Choice

A. Typhoid&nbsp;
B

C
D

DOW» UOWPE DOUP UOmFP UOWmPE UOUP UOWE U0WE UOmE> U0

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

. Measles&nbsp;
. Leprosy&nbsp;
. Tuberculosis

1870
1872
1878
1882

Abdul Halim Sharer

Syed Jamal-ud-Din Afghani
Ch. Rehmat Ali

None of these

Siwalik

. Margalla

Pir Panjal
None of these

. ltaly and Britain
France and Britain
ltaly and France
Germany and Portugal

62
72
82
92

20 years
25 years
30 years
34 years

. Carbohydrates&nbsp;
. Vitamins&nbsp;

Fats

. Proteins&nbsp;

Tonga Trench

Mariana Trench (Challenger Deep)
Kermadec Trench

. Philippine Trench

. Ghalib Igbal<br>

Javed Malik <br>
Salmab Bashir<br>
Alamgir Khan Babar<br>

. East
. West
. North
. South

. Masood Khan

. Masood Khalid
. Salman Bashir
. None of these

March 25, 1969
. March 30, 1969
. March 15, 1970
. April 20, 1970

. Six

. Seven
. Five
. Eight

. Sir Sayed

. Allama Igbal

. Quaid e Azam

. Liaquat Ali Khan



16

17

18

19

20

Under indus Water Treaty which rivers were given to pakistan are

Traces of which of the following has not been found in the Indus Valley civilization?

Which area of the Sub-continent last fell to the British?

On which range the Siachin Glacier is located:

Syed Ameer Ali established Muslim League in London

ow» UOWP» UOw>

oOmW>» UOwW>

. Indus, Jhelum and Chenab

. Ravi and beas
. None of them

. Barley
. Sesamum

. Mustard

Swat

. Amritsar
. Peshawar

. Koh-e-Himalaya

. Hindu Kush
. Murree Hills

1905
1906

. 1910



