

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

C-	Overtions	Angunya Chaica
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following disease is not caused by bacteria?	A. Typhoid B. Measles C. Leprosy D. Tuberculosis
2	In which year Sir Syed Ahmad Khan was appointed a member of the Imperial legislative Council by Lord Lytton?	A. 1870 B. 1872 C. 1878 D. 1882
3	Who first thought of the possibility of a Muslim republic embracing the present central Asian states in north west of sub-continent?	A. Abdul Halim Sharer B. Syed Jamal-ud-Din Afghani C. Ch. Rehmat Ali D. None of these
4	Sub-Himalayas is also known as:	A. Siwalik B. Margalla C. Pir Panjal D. None of these
5	Formerly, Somalia was under the control of which two imperialist countries?	A. Italy and Britain B. France and Britain C. Italy and France D. Germany and Portugal
6	How many Peaks are in Pakistan area?	A. 62 B. 72 C. 82 D. 92
7	Shah jahan ruled over the Sub -continent for	A. 20 years B. 25 years C. 30 years D. 34 years
8	Oranges are rich source of:	A. Carbohydrates B. Vitamins C. Fats D. Proteins
9	What is the name of the deepest trench?	A. Tonga Trench B. Mariana Trench (Challenger Deep) C. Kermadec Trench D. Philippine Trench
10	is the current ambassador of Pakistan to Russia.	A. Ghalib lqbal br> B. Javed Malik C. Salmab Bashir br> D. Alamgir Khan Babar br>
11	Balochistan lies to its	A. East B. West C. North D. South
12	Current Ambassador of Pakistan to china:	A. Masood Khan B. Masood Khalid C. Salman Bashir D. None of these
13	When Ayub Khan decided to abdicate:	A. March 25, 1969 B. March 30, 1969 C. March 15, 1970 D. April 20, 1970
14	How many states are there in Australia?	A. Six B. Seven C. Five D. Eight
15	The origin of the idea of Pakistan is associated with the name of	A. Sir Sayed B. Allama Iqbal C. Quaid e Azam D. Liaquat Ali Khan

16	Under indus Water Treaty which rivers were given to pakistan are	A. Indus, Jhelum and Chenab B. Sutlej, Ravi and Beas C. Ravi and beas D. None of them
17	Traces of which of the following has not been found in the Indus Valley civilization?	A. Barley B. Sesamum C. Sugarcane D. Mustard
18	Which area of the Sub-continent last fell to the British?	A. Swat B. Amritsar C. Peshawar D. Hunza
19	On which range the Siachin Glacier is located:	A. Koh-e-Himalaya B. Karakoram C. Hindu Kush D. Murree Hills
20	Syed Ameer Ali established Muslim League in London	A. 1905 B. 1906 C. 1908 D. 1910